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ATLANTIC
COUNTERTOPS

Uba Tuba

Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

Slab Details

Granite
4111t
130.64"
46.38"
3cm
3612

Atlantic Countertops
Phone: 919.981.0163 Address: 5250 0ld Wake Forest Rd Raleigh, NC 27609

atlanticcountertops.com



